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2026 MW SCSC President's Day Meet - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Papillion NE PLV High School - 25 yd, Sanction #: MWS26005

Psych Sheet - Session 2 - Saturday Afternoon 12 & Under

#19 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HLA-MW 1:12.35 11Adam, Brynlee1

MAC-MW 1:16.16 10Schindler, Avery2

GOAL-MW 1:18.82 11Kistler, Sienna3

SO-MW 1:22.22 11Pellegrino, Livia4

HLA-MW 1:22.84 11Roller, Maeve5

NA-MW 1:23.74 10Nguyen, Amelia6

SCSC-MW 1:24.30 11Crowe, Clara7

GOAL-MW 1:25.06 10Enenbach, Ellen8

NA-MW 1:25.52 10Stopp, Avryn9

MAC-MW 1:25.98 11Heyen, Georgia10

LIFE-MW 1:25.99 12Butler, Brynlee11

GOAL-MW 1:26.87 12Drewel, Evie12

SCSC-MW 1:27.92 10Ostlund, CeCe13

GOAL-MW 1:28.36 10Moragues, Ava14

SCSC-MW 1:28.73 12Saldivar, Lennon15

ACE-MW 1:29.01 12Tierney, Emma16

MAC-MW 1:29.79 10Adams, Ruby17

SCSC-MW 1:31.36 11Woods, Neely18

MAC-MW 1:32.95 12Stevenson, Cora19

SO-MW 1:33.78  9Pellegrino, Gemma20

MAC-MW 1:34.26 12Dumpert, Emma21

NA-MW 1:34.32 12Doncillo, Meleia22

SCSC-MW 1:35.51 11Redden, Alayna23

GOAL-MW 1:35.66 11Christie, Addison24

GOAL-MW 1:35.84 11Rocha, Ivy25

ACE-MW 1:36.71 10Poe, Penelope26

ACE-MW 1:37.79 11Downey, Mia27

GOAL-MW 1:37.89  9Rocha, Aida28

SCSC-MW 1:38.96 10Ranada, Aria29

NA-MW 1:40.97 10Cotton, Hattie30

SCSC-MW 1:41.27 11Redden, Aubrey31

UN-MW 1:44.04 11Andersen, Clara32

GOAL-MW 1:44.36 11Lewis, Reese33

CBSC-MW 1:45.33 11Odonnell, Reese34

NA-MW 1:45.54 10Nguyen, Adi35

ACE-MW 1:46.16 11Agarwal, Aarohi36

ACE-MW 1:46.94 10Stearn, Ava37

SCSC-MW 1:47.25 11Smith, Olivia38

ACE-MW 1:48.12  9Friedrich, Emersyn39

SCSC-MW 1:48.67 10Palu, Josie40

BSC-MW 1:49.03 11Musil, Kate41

MAC-MW 1:52.25 10Wiese, Amy42

SSC-MW 1:53.60 12White, Zoe43

GOAL-MW 1:53.81 11Bottlinger, Olivia44

GOAL-MW 1:54.04  8Allam, Reeya45

ACE-MW 1:54.39  9Praveen, Tashvi46

SCSC-MW 1:55.81 10Anderson, Ava47

BSC-MW 1:59.22  8McGraw, Adley-Grace48

SCSC-MW 2:00.13  8Palu, June49

SCSC-MW 2:01.03 12Kumm, Raelynn50

SCSC-MW 2:03.60  8Giles, Eloise51

ACE-MW 2:06.66  9Thompson, Paisley52

SCSC-MW 2:06.91 12Sawyer, Tatum53

ACE-MW 2:11.21 11Richardson, Adelaide54

SCSC-MW 2:13.60  9Madden, Nora55

SCSC-MW NT  8Giles, Naomi56

GOAL-MW NT 10Al-Turk, Laila57

GOAL-MW NT  9Franzen, Lucy58

GOAL-MW NT  9Homann, Everly59

GOAL-MW NT 12Vesely, Natalie60

SO-MW NT 10Doloto, Penelope61

SO-MW NT  8Little, Gwen62

BSC-MW NT  9Musil, Audrey63

SCSC-MW NT 10Zessin, Myah64

ACE-MW NT 11Lampert, Molly65

ACE-MW NT  9Ferry, Molly66

ACE-MW NT  8Mattice, Maya67

MAC-MW NT 10Qiao, Joanna68

MAC-MW NT  9Wells, Eliana69

#20 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 1:14.21 12Dugger, Lucas1

GOAL-MW 1:16.70 12Potter, Logan2

GOAL-MW 1:16.71 11Behm, Brycen3

ACE-MW 1:17.28 12Roewert, Asher4

SSC-MW 1:23.90  9McLaughlin, Derek5

ACE-MW 1:23.99 12Lampert, Joey6

SO-MW 1:24.55 11Belmont-Sproat, Ethan7

BSC-MW 1:26.17 10McGraw, Xander8

GOAL-MW 1:26.34 10Clark, Tyler9

SO-MW 1:28.59 12Broderick, Peter10

ACE-MW 1:29.30 11Dirkschneider, Breck11

SCSC-MW 1:30.49 11Drumheller, Creesen12

GOAL-MW 1:34.13 11Harlow, Ezra13

SO-MW 1:34.41 11Balvanz, Conrad14

GOAL-MW 1:39.09 10Osborne, Payne15

SCSC-MW 1:39.14 11Nielsen, Everett16

GOAL-MW 1:40.42 11Barada, Graham17

GOAL-MW 1:41.45  9Muessel, Luke18

SCSC-MW 1:42.81 10Le, Artie19

ACE-MW 1:44.21 12Newbauer, Ren20

LIFE-MW 1:44.32  9Pandit, Armaan21

GOAL-MW 1:44.55 10Parriott, Jett22

GOAL-MW 1:50.98  9Kondi, Rudram23

SCSC-MW 1:53.82 11Gehringer, Ethan24

MAC-MW 1:53.95 10Dowling, Isaac25

SCSC-MW 1:55.58  9Wasikowski, Blake26

ACE-MW 1:58.43 11Anderson, Ollie27

SCSC-MW 1:59.70 12Allred-Kloetzli, Ryker28

GOAL-MW 2:10.23  9Deibert, Liam29

SCSC-MW NT 11Kline, Charlie30

GOAL-MW NT 11Klinker, Teddy31

CBSC-MW NT  8Smiddy, Carver32

SO-MW NT  9Mehser, Matt33

ACE-MW NT 10Peacock, Grayson34

ACE-MW NT 12Hoeck, Kane35

MAC-MW NT  9Toffle, Beckett36

MAC-MW NT 10Lanning, Bode37

MAC-MW NT 12Rinaldi, Jude38

MAC-MW NT 10Geiken, Nolan39

#21 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BSC-MW 22.29W8McGraw, Adley-Grace1

SO-MW 23.26W8Little, Gwen2

SCSC-MW 23.76W8Giles, Eloise3

MAC-MW 24.11W6Heyen, Susan4

CBSC-MW 25.82M8Smiddy, Carver5

SCSC-MW 26.08M7Samano, Alexander6

HLA-MW 27.18W8Bosn, Betsy7

MAC-MW 27.20W8Lukehart, Emilia8

SO-MW 27.50W6Kohout, Maren9

SCSC-MW 27.69M8Burns, Logan10

SCSC-MW 28.37M7McCraney, John11

SO-MW 28.53M7Stolinski, Charlie12

LIFE-MW 28.54M7Hamm, Gray13

SCSC-MW 29.05W7Bolte, Ivy14

SCSC-MW 29.41W8Glesmann, Abigail15

LIFE-MW 30.12M8Annapureddy, Rishik16

SCSC-MW 30.57M8Wake, James17

SCSC-MW 31.36M8Cotten, Everett18

LIFE-MW 31.40M6Hamm, Ky19

CBSC-MW 31.48W8Alexander, Teagan20

MAC-MW 40.88M8Sharp, Emmett21

GOAL-MW NTW6Stephens, Everly22

GOAL-MW NTM8Vesely, Caspian23

GOAL-MW NTW8Weidauer, Isabelle24

SO-MW NTW8Mahal, Odelia25

LIFE-MW NTM8Knoll, Jack26

#23 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 1:12.13 12Franzen, Ellie1

GOAL-MW 1:17.31 10Enenbach, Ellen2

GOAL-MW 1:24.39 10Moragues, Ava3

SCSC-MW 1:24.86 11Crowe, Clara4

MAC-MW 1:24.87 12Stevenson, Cora5

LIFE-MW 1:26.91 12Butler, Brynlee6

GOAL-MW 1:27.26 12Drewel, Evie7

SCSC-MW 1:28.04 11Redden, Alayna8

MAC-MW 1:29.54 10Adams, Ruby9

MAC-MW 1:29.79 12Wilson, Bailey10

SCSC-MW 1:32.93 11Woods, Neely11

SO-MW 1:34.11  9Broderick, Mary Kate12

ACE-MW 1:37.26 12Tierney, Emma13

SCSC-MW 1:38.92 12Saldivar, Lennon14

ACE-MW 1:42.31 11Agarwal, Aarohi15

LIFE-MW 1:43.52  9Wilson, Ella16

GOAL-MW 1:44.75 11Smeall, Remi17

UN-MW 1:45.22 11Andersen, Clara18

BSC-MW 1:47.18 11Musil, Kate19

ACE-MW 1:48.61  8Roewert, Sloan20

SCSC-MW 1:50.81  9McShane, Gemma21

HLA-MW 1:51.18 10Salmen, Piper22

SO-MW 1:51.60 10Doloto, Penelope23

MAC-MW 1:51.78 10Swanson, Alli24

SCSC-MW 1:54.19 12Sawyer, Tatum25

MAC-MW 1:54.95 10Tang, Amelia26

SCSC-MW 1:55.86  9Bonilla, Ari27

SCSC-MW 1:59.30 12Kumm, Raelynn28

ACE-MW 2:09.56  9Czarnick, Lucy29

MAC-MW 2:14.48  8Lukehart, Emilia30

MAC-MW 2:17.04  9Kahrhoff, Audrey31

GOAL-MW NT 11Lewis, Reese32

GOAL-MW NT 12Vesely, Natalie33

SO-MW NT  9Hartwig, Vera34

ACE-MW NT  9Ramsbottom, Eleanor35

ACE-MW NT 11Richardson, Adelaide36

SCSC-MW NT 11Chesley, Madison37
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#23   ...   (Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

MAC-MW NT  9Sharp, Everly38

MAC-MW NT 12Bolin, Caroline39

#24 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 1:10.65 11Behm, Brycen1

ACE-MW 1:21.42 11Anderson, Ollie2

SO-MW 1:23.15 10Kohout, Marshall3

MAC-MW 1:23.86 12Rinaldi, Jude4

ACE-MW 1:25.17 11Dirkschneider, Breck5

SO-MW 1:27.16 11Belmont-Sproat, Ethan6

SCSC-MW 1:28.31 11Drumheller, Creesen7

ACE-MW 1:30.53 12Ladwig, Anthony8

CBSC-MW 1:33.60  9Smiddy, Kinnick9

MAC-MW 1:42.37 11Lukehart, Henrik10

CBSC-MW 1:43.73 12Quigley, Liam11

GOAL-MW 1:43.87 11Harlow, Ezra12

SCSC-MW 1:47.33 11Stoltenberg, Cam13

SCSC-MW 1:49.99 11Gehringer, Ethan14

GOAL-MW 1:50.44 11Klinker, Teddy15

ACE-MW 1:50.74 11Cox, Greyson16

SCSC-MW 1:58.33  9Wasikowski, Blake17

GOAL-MW 2:17.40  9Drewel, Mikey18

MAC-MW 2:36.04 10Walker, Atticus19

SCSC-MW NT  9Glesmann, Solomon20

GOAL-MW NT  9Butler, Westley21

GOAL-MW NT  9Kondi, Rudram22

SO-MW NT  9Mehser, Matt23

SO-MW NT 11Balvanz, Conrad24

BSC-MW NT 10Jacob, Quincy25

ACE-MW NT 10Reeson, Noah26

MAC-MW NT 10Person, Henrik27

LIFE-MW NT 11Yang, Evan28

LIFE-MW NT 12Whitmore, Ian29

#25 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HLA-MW 28.53 11Adam, Brynlee1

GOAL-MW 29.11 12Franzen, Ellie2

NA-MW 30.82 10Stopp, Avryn3

GOAL-MW 30.95 11Kistler, Sienna4

MAC-MW 31.20 11Heyen, Georgia5

MAC-MW 31.73 10Clements, Abby6

SCSC-MW 32.41  8Palu, June7

SO-MW 32.41 11Pellegrino, Livia8

SCSC-MW 32.78 11Crowe, Clara9

SCSC-MW 32.96 10Ostlund, CeCe10

MAC-MW 33.69 12Stevenson, Cora11

NA-MW 33.96 10Nguyen, Amelia12

SCSC-MW 34.02 12Saldivar, Lennon13

SCSC-MW 34.26 11Woods, Neely14

SCSC-MW 34.48 11Redden, Alayna15

GOAL-MW 34.72 11Christie, Addison16

CBSC-MW 34.90 11Odonnell, Reese17

GOAL-MW 35.24 11Lewis, Reese18

ACE-MW 35.43 11Lampert, Molly19

MAC-MW 35.90 12Wilson, Bailey20

SCSC-MW 36.24 10Evans, Anna21

SCSC-MW 36.30 10Ranada, Aria22

GOAL-MW 36.38 11Rocha, Ivy23

MAC-MW 36.60 12Dumpert, Emma24

SO-MW 37.34  9Pellegrino, Gemma25

MAC-MW 37.75 10Wiese, Amy26

MAC-MW 37.81 10Tang, Amelia27

ACE-MW 38.10  9Friedrich, Emersyn28

NA-MW 38.14 12Doncillo, Meleia29

ACE-MW 38.34  9Ferry, Molly30

GOAL-MW 38.55  9Rocha, Aida31

SCSC-MW 39.46 11Smith, Olivia32

GOAL-MW 39.49 10Al-Turk, Laila33

NA-MW 39.55 10Cotton, Hattie34

LIFE-MW 39.65  9Wilson, Ella35

SO-MW 39.87  8Hartwig, Annie36

SCSC-MW 39.98 10Palu, Josie37

SO-MW 40.25  9Broderick, Mary Kate38

ACE-MW 40.89 11Agarwal, Aarohi39

GOAL-MW 40.91  8Allam, Reeya40

SCSC-MW 41.14  9McShane, Gemma41

SCSC-MW 41.57 12Sawyer, Tatum42

SCSC-MW 42.07  9Poyner, Elsie43

MAC-MW 42.27  9Kahrhoff, Audrey44

SO-MW 42.31 10Doloto, Penelope45

GOAL-MW 42.38  9Franzen, Lucy46

SCSC-MW 42.69 11Chesley, Madison47

SCSC-MW 42.79 10Anderson, Ava48

ACE-MW 43.02 11Downey, Mia49

SCSC-MW 43.26 11Redden, Aubrey50

NA-MW 43.27 10Nguyen, Adi51

MAC-MW 43.86 10Qiao, Joanna52

CBSC-MW 43.94 10Durfey, Callie53

ACE-MW 44.30  8Mattice, Maya54

BSC-MW 44.33  8McGraw, Adley-Grace55

MAC-MW 44.41 10Swanson, Alli56

GOAL-MW 44.70 11Smeall, Remi57

GOAL-MW 45.01 11Bottlinger, Olivia58

SCSC-MW 45.13  8Giles, Eloise59

SO-MW 45.42  7Gale, Tinsley60

MAC-MW 45.71  9Wells, Eliana61

HLA-MW 46.20 10Salmen, Piper62

SCSC-MW 46.67  9Bonilla, Ari63

ACE-MW 47.47 11Richardson, Adelaide64

ACE-MW 48.35  9Thompson, Paisley65

SCSC-MW 48.52  8Giles, Naomi66

ACE-MW 48.62  9Ramsbottom, Eleanor67

SCSC-MW 48.72 10Zessin, Myah68

SCSC-MW 50.15 11Wilwerding, Olivia69

SO-MW 50.17  8Little, Gwen70

MAC-MW 53.01  6Heyen, Susan71

SCSC-MW 53.73  9Bennett, Julia72

MAC-MW 53.98  8Lukehart, Emilia73

BSC-MW 54.12  9Musil, Audrey74

ACE-MW 55.29  9Czarnick, Lucy75

ACE-MW 56.32  9Praveen, Tashvi76

MAC-MW 56.69 10Shleina, Kateryna77

SCSC-MW 57.09  7Bolte, Ivy78

HLA-MW 57.54  8Bosn, Betsy79

SCSC-MW 1:01.94  9Madden, Nora80

SO-MW 1:04.33  6Kohout, Maren81

SCSC-MW 1:05.69  8Glesmann, Abigail82

MAC-MW 1:07.32  9Sharp, Everly83

GOAL-MW NT  9Homann, Everly84

GOAL-MW NT 12Vesely, Natalie85

SO-MW NT  8Mahal, Odelia86

#26 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 29.92 12Potter, Logan1

GOAL-MW 30.15 12Dugger, Lucas2

MAC-MW 30.32 12Lanning, Harrison3

GOAL-MW 30.53 11Behm, Brycen4

MAC-MW 31.10 12Anderson, JJ5

ACE-MW 31.32 12Roewert, Asher6

SSC-MW 32.40  9McLaughlin, Derek7

ACE-MW 32.51 12Lampert, Joey8

ACE-MW 32.76 11Anderson, Ollie9

MAC-MW 33.96 11Lukehart, Henrik10

ACE-MW 34.68 12Ladwig, Anthony11

SO-MW 35.10 12Broderick, Peter12

SCSC-MW 35.18 11Drumheller, Creesen13

ACE-MW 35.19 12Hoeck, Kane14

GOAL-MW 35.53 11Harlow, Ezra15

CBSC-MW 35.61  9Smiddy, Kinnick16

SO-MW 35.67 11Balvanz, Conrad17

GOAL-MW 36.38 10Parriott, Jett18

BSC-MW 36.80 10McGraw, Xander19

SCSC-MW 37.06 11Nielsen, Everett20

GOAL-MW 37.06 10Osborne, Payne21

MAC-MW 37.57  9Toffle, Beckett22

MAC-MW 37.60 10Lanning, Bode23

MAC-MW 38.08  9Anderson, Eli24

GOAL-MW 38.14 11Klinker, Teddy25

SO-MW 38.91 10Kozisek, Vincent26

ACE-MW 38.95 12Newbauer, Ren27

ACE-MW 38.95 11Cox, Greyson28

GOAL-MW 39.70  9Muessel, Luke29

GOAL-MW 40.16 11Barada, Graham30

SCSC-MW 40.60 10Le, Artie31

MAC-MW 41.38  9Delaney, James32

SO-MW 41.70 10Mitchell, Callen33

LIFE-MW 42.01 11Yang, Evan34

SCSC-MW 42.50  9Glesmann, Solomon35

SCSC-MW 42.64 11Gehringer, Ethan36

LIFE-MW 42.87  9Pandit, Armaan37

ACE-MW 43.20 10Reeson, Noah38

SCSC-MW 44.43 12Allred-Kloetzli, Ryker39

CBSC-MW 44.51 12Quigley, Liam40

ACE-MW 45.03 10Peacock, Grayson41

GOAL-MW 45.90  9Butler, Westley42

GOAL-MW 48.11  9Deibert, Liam43

BSC-MW 48.25 10Jacob, Quincy44

CBSC-MW 48.53  8Smiddy, Carver45

GOAL-MW 49.30  9Kistler, Jaxson46

SO-MW 49.80  9Chipp, Thomas47

MAC-MW 49.86 10Geiken, Nolan48

SCSC-MW 50.60 11Stoltenberg, Cam49

LIFE-MW 52.09  7Hamm, Gray50

SCSC-MW 53.55  7McCraney, John51

LIFE-MW 54.48  6Hamm, Ky52

MAC-MW 57.05  7Person, Alexander53

LIFE-MW 59.30  8Annapureddy, Rishik54

LIFE-MW 1:02.05 12Whitmore, Ian55
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Psych Sheet - Session 2 - Saturday Afternoon 12 & Under

#26   ...   (Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

GOAL-MW 1:05.13  9Drewel, Mikey56

SCSC-MW 1:06.11 10Cotten, Parker57

MAC-MW 1:11.75  8Sharp, Emmett58

MAC-MW 1:13.22 10Walker, Atticus59

SCSC-MW 1:16.14  8Wake, James60

LIFE-MW 1:24.43  9Keck, Emmitt61

SCSC-MW NT  8Burns, Logan62

SCSC-MW NT  8Cotten, Everett63

SCSC-MW NT  7Samano, Alexander64

GOAL-MW NT  8Vesely, Caspian65

SO-MW NT  9Mehser, Matt66

SO-MW NT 11Mahal, Sam67

SO-MW NT  7Stolinski, Charlie68

LIFE-MW NT  8Knoll, Jack69

#27 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BSC-MW 30.63W8McGraw, Adley-Grace1

SCSC-MW 31.89W8Palu, June2

SO-MW 32.44W8Little, Gwen3

SCSC-MW 32.50W8Giles, Naomi4

SCSC-MW 33.27M8Wake, James5

SCSC-MW 34.81M7Samano, Alexander6

CBSC-MW 40.12W8Alexander, Teagan7

LIFE-MW 40.36M7Hamm, Gray8

SCSC-MW 41.25M7McCraney, John9

SCSC-MW NTW8Glesmann, Abigail10

SCSC-MW NTM8Burns, Logan11

SCSC-MW NTW7Bolte, Ivy12

SO-MW NTW8Mahal, Odelia13

SO-MW NTM7Stolinski, Charlie14

HLA-MW NTW8Bosn, Betsy15

MAC-MW NTW8Lukehart, Emilia16

MAC-MW NTM7Person, Alexander17

LIFE-MW NTM6Hamm, Ky18

#29 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAC-MW 1:21.92 10Schindler, Avery1

GOAL-MW 1:25.23 12Franzen, Ellie2

SO-MW 1:29.24 11Pellegrino, Livia3

GOAL-MW 1:31.46 12Drewel, Evie4

MAC-MW 1:37.54 11Heyen, Georgia5

HLA-MW 1:38.64 11Roller, Maeve6

SCSC-MW 1:41.53 10Ostlund, CeCe7

GOAL-MW 1:41.53 10Moragues, Ava8

NA-MW 1:45.75 12Doncillo, Meleia9

GOAL-MW 1:45.95 11Christie, Addison10

SO-MW 1:49.62  9Pellegrino, Gemma11

SCSC-MW 1:49.81 11Redden, Aubrey12

MAC-MW 1:50.09 12Dumpert, Emma13

MAC-MW 1:50.88 12Bolin, Caroline14

UN-MW 1:51.31 11Andersen, Clara15

GOAL-MW 1:52.80 11Smeall, Remi16

LIFE-MW 1:52.84  9Wilson, Ella17

SCSC-MW 1:57.88 10Evans, Anna18

MAC-MW 1:58.34 10Qiao, Joanna19

ACE-MW 2:02.10 10Poe, Penelope20

SCSC-MW 2:03.98 10Palu, Josie21

SO-MW 2:06.12  9Hartwig, Vera22

NA-MW 2:09.02 10Nguyen, Adi23

BSC-MW 2:12.83 11Musil, Kate24

ACE-MW 2:14.61  9Praveen, Tashvi25

SSC-MW 2:18.24 12White, Zoe26

SCSC-MW 2:28.87 10Anderson, Ava27

SCSC-MW NT 10Ranada, Aria28

SCSC-MW NT  9Bennett, Julia29

SCSC-MW NT 11Wilwerding, Olivia30

GOAL-MW NT 10Al-Turk, Laila31

GOAL-MW NT 11Bottlinger, Olivia32

SO-MW NT 10Whitmire, Brodie33

ACE-MW NT 10Stearn, Ava34

ACE-MW NT 11Downey, Mia35

ACE-MW NT  8Roewert, Sloan36

ACE-MW NT  9Ferry, Molly37

ACE-MW NT  8Mattice, Maya38

#30 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 1:24.65 12Dugger, Lucas1

SO-MW 1:28.73 10Kohout, Marshall2

MAC-MW 1:38.10 12Anderson, JJ3

GOAL-MW 1:43.47 10Clark, Tyler4

SCSC-MW 1:44.35 10Le, Artie5

BSC-MW 1:45.49 10McGraw, Xander6

SCSC-MW 1:47.76 11Nielsen, Everett7

GOAL-MW 1:49.90 11Barada, Graham8

ACE-MW 1:53.03 12Newbauer, Ren9

GOAL-MW 1:55.23  9Deibert, Liam10

SO-MW 2:16.05  9Chipp, Thomas11

SCSC-MW 2:22.02 12Allred-Kloetzli, Ryker12

SCSC-MW NT  9Wasikowski, Blake13

GOAL-MW NT  9Muessel, Luke14

MAC-MW NT 10Dowling, Isaac15

MAC-MW NT  9Anderson, Eli16

#31 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HLA-MW 31.10 11Adam, Brynlee1

NA-MW 33.74 10Nguyen, Amelia2

SO-MW 36.19 11Pellegrino, Livia3

GOAL-MW 37.35 11Kistler, Sienna4

HLA-MW 37.56 11Roller, Maeve5

SCSC-MW 37.70 11Crowe, Clara6

SCSC-MW 38.77 10Ostlund, CeCe7

MAC-MW 40.92 11Heyen, Georgia8

SCSC-MW 42.14 11Woods, Neely9

SO-MW 42.23  9Pellegrino, Gemma10

ACE-MW 43.24 10Poe, Penelope11

MAC-MW 44.12 12Bolin, Caroline12

GOAL-MW 44.94  9Rocha, Aida13

SO-MW 45.16  8Hartwig, Annie14

SCSC-MW 45.40 10Evans, Anna15

MAC-MW 45.68 12Dumpert, Emma16

GOAL-MW 45.92  9Franzen, Lucy17

MAC-MW 46.93 10Wiese, Amy18

SO-MW 47.07  9Broderick, Mary Kate19

ACE-MW 48.70 12Tierney, Emma20

ACE-MW 48.98 11Downey, Mia21

ACE-MW 49.44  9Friedrich, Emersyn22

ACE-MW 49.75 11Lampert, Molly23

ACE-MW 49.80 10Stearn, Ava24

SCSC-MW 50.26  8Giles, Eloise25

SO-MW 51.84 10Doloto, Penelope26

CBSC-MW 52.51 11Odonnell, Reese27

CBSC-MW 52.88 10Durfey, Callie28

GOAL-MW 53.68  8Allam, Reeya29

GOAL-MW 54.03 11Smeall, Remi30

SCSC-MW 54.18 10Ranada, Aria31

MAC-MW 54.19 10Swanson, Alli32

GOAL-MW 56.03 11Christie, Addison33

SCSC-MW 56.69 12Sawyer, Tatum34

GOAL-MW 56.73 10Moragues, Ava35

UN-MW 57.71 11Andersen, Clara36

MAC-MW 58.42  9Wells, Eliana37

SCSC-MW 58.60 11Chesley, Madison38

SCSC-MW 59.35  8Palu, June39

HLA-MW 59.97 10Salmen, Piper40

SCSC-MW 1:00.20  8Giles, Naomi41

SCSC-MW 1:01.24 10Palu, Josie42

NA-MW 1:01.91 10Nguyen, Adi43

SCSC-MW 1:03.77  9Bonilla, Ari44

ACE-MW 1:04.19  9Praveen, Tashvi45

SCSC-MW 1:04.96 10Zessin, Myah46

SCSC-MW 1:05.33 11Redden, Aubrey47

ACE-MW 1:05.50 11Richardson, Adelaide48

SCSC-MW 1:11.50 12Kumm, Raelynn49

SCSC-MW NT  8Glesmann, Abigail50

SCSC-MW NT  9Madden, Nora51

SCSC-MW NT  9Bennett, Julia52

SCSC-MW NT 11Wilwerding, Olivia53

GOAL-MW NT  9Homann, Everly54

GOAL-MW NT 11Lewis, Reese55

CBSC-MW NT  8Alexander, Teagan56

NA-MW NT 10Cotton, Hattie57

NA-MW NT 12Doncillo, Meleia58

ACE-MW NT  9Czarnick, Lucy59

ACE-MW NT  9Thompson, Paisley60

#32 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 31.63 11Behm, Brycen1

GOAL-MW 33.06 12Dugger, Lucas2

ACE-MW 34.15 12Roewert, Asher3

ACE-MW 35.06 12Lampert, Joey4

GOAL-MW 35.84 12Potter, Logan5

SO-MW 36.71 12Broderick, Peter6

GOAL-MW 38.38 11Harlow, Ezra7

MAC-MW 39.03 12Anderson, JJ8

SCSC-MW 39.40 11Drumheller, Creesen9

MAC-MW 41.26 12Rinaldi, Jude10

MAC-MW 42.12 10Dowling, Isaac11

SO-MW 42.36 11Belmont-Sproat, Ethan12

GOAL-MW 42.37 10Osborne, Payne13

MAC-MW 42.43 11Lukehart, Henrik14

ACE-MW 42.79 12Ladwig, Anthony15

MAC-MW 45.04  9Toffle, Beckett16

ACE-MW 45.48 12Hoeck, Kane17

SO-MW 47.65 10Kozisek, Vincent18

GOAL-MW 48.30 10Parriott, Jett19

GOAL-MW 48.69  9Kondi, Rudram20
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Psych Sheet - Session 2 - Saturday Afternoon 12 & Under

#32   ...   (Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

SCSC-MW 51.72 10Le, Artie21

MAC-MW 52.45  9Delaney, James22

LIFE-MW 53.49  9Pandit, Armaan23

GOAL-MW 55.26 11Barada, Graham24

SO-MW 55.42 10Mitchell, Callen25

SCSC-MW 1:00.16  9Glesmann, Solomon26

SCSC-MW 1:01.89 12Allred-Kloetzli, Ryker27

SO-MW 1:04.14  9Chipp, Thomas28

SCSC-MW 1:06.54 11Kline, Charlie29

BSC-MW 1:26.12 10Jacob, Quincy30

SCSC-MW NT 11Gehringer, Ethan31

SCSC-MW NT  7McCraney, John32

SCSC-MW NT 11Stoltenberg, Cam33

GOAL-MW NT  9Deibert, Liam34

GOAL-MW NT  9Kistler, Jaxson35

GOAL-MW NT  9Muessel, Luke36

CBSC-MW NT  8Smiddy, Carver37

ACE-MW NT 10Peacock, Grayson38

#33 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOAL-MW 2:18.62 12Franzen, Ellie1

NA-MW 2:27.02 10Stopp, Avryn2

MAC-MW 2:35.80 10Clements, Abby3

MAC-MW 2:35.82 10Schindler, Avery4

GOAL-MW 2:43.23 10Enenbach, Ellen5

SCSC-MW 2:43.39 12Saldivar, Lennon6

SCSC-MW 2:47.51 11Redden, Alayna7

MAC-MW 2:47.96 10Adams, Ruby8

ACE-MW 2:48.34 12Tierney, Emma9

ACE-MW 2:54.69 11Lampert, Molly10

HLA-MW 3:07.10 11Roller, Maeve11

ACE-MW 3:07.94 10Stearn, Ava12

CBSC-MW 3:13.21 11Odonnell, Reese13

ACE-MW 3:14.48 10Poe, Penelope14

ACE-MW 3:15.16 11Agarwal, Aarohi15

SCSC-MW 3:26.06 10Palu, Josie16

SCSC-MW 3:37.37  9Poyner, Elsie17

HLA-MW 3:38.57 10Salmen, Piper18

SCSC-MW 3:42.38 10Anderson, Ava19

SCSC-MW 3:42.76 12Kumm, Raelynn20

LIFE-MW 3:57.38  9Wilson, Ella21

SCSC-MW NT  9McShane, Gemma22

SCSC-MW NT 11Smith, Olivia23

BSC-MW NT 11Musil, Kate24

MAC-MW NT 12Bolin, Caroline25

#34 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAC-MW 2:12.35 12Lanning, Harrison1

GOAL-MW 2:24.97 12Potter, Logan2

SO-MW 2:27.85 10Kohout, Marshall3

SO-MW 2:42.99 11Belmont-Sproat, Ethan4

ACE-MW 2:43.62 12Lampert, Joey5

CBSC-MW 2:47.49  9Smiddy, Kinnick6

BSC-MW 2:49.34 10McGraw, Xander7

ACE-MW 2:59.73 12Newbauer, Ren8

GOAL-MW 2:59.75 10Clark, Tyler9

ACE-MW 3:00.03 12Ladwig, Anthony10

MAC-MW 3:00.53 11Lukehart, Henrik11

ACE-MW 3:02.77 12Hoeck, Kane12

ACE-MW 3:04.95 11Cox, Greyson13

MAC-MW 3:09.62 10Person, Henrik14

SO-MW 3:11.06 11Balvanz, Conrad15

MAC-MW 3:11.89  9Anderson, Eli16

ACE-MW 3:27.00 11Anderson, Ollie17

SO-MW 3:44.16  9Chipp, Thomas18

SCSC-MW 4:01.09  9Glesmann, Solomon19

SCSC-MW 4:20.11  9Wasikowski, Blake20

BSC-MW 5:21.28 10Jacob, Quincy21

GOAL-MW NT 10Osborne, Payne22

SO-MW NT 10Kozisek, Vincent23


